Position

Medical Dir, Site Based

Medical Dir, Site Based

Dir, Nursing Svcs Amb

Clinical Nurse Il

Dir, Elect Health Record Prj

Mgr, Medical Home Program

Healthcare Program Adminisrtr

Financial Services Officer

Clinical Nurse Il

Executive Assistant

Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Billing Technician Il

Eligibility Clerk

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Eligibility Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Total Wages

$262,097

$200,000

$173,365

$150,230

$145,980

$130,655

$104,732

$102,587

$85,694

$81,292

$74,812

$68,157

$67,582

$64,371

$63,795

$61,503

$60,766

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,237

$15.112

$21,523

$0

$0

$8,175

$21,523

$21,523

$0

$22,498

$0

$17,627

$23,800

$15.112

$1,891

$0

$21,926



Billing Technician Il

Eligibility Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Billing Technician Il

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Billing Technician Il

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

$59,335

$59,027

$58,545

$57,898

$57,859

$57,111

$56,631

$56,194

$56,153

$56,047

$55,894

$55,529

$55,278

$55,020

$54,740

$54,700

$54,624

$54,517

$12,389

$21,791

$21,791

$21,926

$20,934

$7,523

$15,112

$15,112

$15.112

$21,791

$21,791

$7,589

$4,087

$14,221

$15.112

$21,791

$11,627

$21,791



Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Specialist Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

$54,076

$53,341

$53,168

$52,547

$50,184

$49,958

$49,359

$49,267

$49,115

$48,797

$48,632

$48,488

$47,918

$47,472

$47,169

$46,660

$45,575

$45,114

$7,284

$21,791

$21,791

$21,139

$0

$0

$11,328

$0

$20,503

$0

$0

$0

$7,589

$0

$0

$7,589

$0

$0



Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Physician II-Brd Cert

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

$44,819

$43,275

$43,269

$41,373

$41,139

$38,717

$37,105

$34,766

$33,327

$29,130

$27,902

$26,547

$26,436

$25,641

$24,755

$24,019

$16,820

$15.211

$0

$5,989

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12,792

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Mid-Level Practitioner

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

Ambulatory Svcs
Administration

$12,474

$9,501

$8,855

$8,682

$8,053

$7,278

$7,151

$6,775

$5,135

$4,933

$4,837

$3,528

$3,238

$2,800

$1,552

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



