Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Dir, Site Based		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$262,097	\$15,237
Medical Dir, Site Based		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$200,000	\$15,112
Dir, Nursing Svcs Amb		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$173,365	\$21,523
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$150,230	\$0
Dir, Elect Health Record Prj		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$145,980	\$0
Mgr, Medical Home Program		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$130,655	\$8,175
Healthcare Program Adminisrtr		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$104,732	\$21,523
Financial Services Officer		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$102,587	\$21,523
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$85,694	\$0
Executive Assistant		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$81,292	\$22,498
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$74,812	\$0
Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$68,157	\$17,627
Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$67,582	\$23,800
Billing Technician II		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$64,371	\$15,112
Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$63,795	\$1,891
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$61,503	\$0
Eligibility Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$60,766	\$21,926

Billing Technician II	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$59,335	\$12,389
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$59,027	\$21,791
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$58,545	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$57,898	\$21,926
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$57,859	\$20,934
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$57,111	\$7,523
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$56,631	\$15,112
Billing Technician II	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$56,194	\$15,112
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$56,153	\$15,112
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$56,047	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$55,894	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$55,529	\$7,589
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$55,278	\$4,087
Billing Technician II	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$55,020	\$14,221
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$54,740	\$15,112
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$54,700	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$54,624	\$11,627
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$54,517	\$21,791

Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$54,076	\$7,284
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$53,341	\$21,791
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$53,168	\$21,791
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$52,547	\$21,139
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$50,184	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$49,958	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$49,359	\$11,328
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$49,267	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$49,115	\$20,503
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$48,797	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$48,632	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$48,488	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$47,918	\$7,589
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$47,472	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$47,169	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$46,660	\$7,589
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$45,575	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$45,114	\$0

Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$44,819	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$43,275	\$5,989
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$43,269	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$41,373	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$41,139	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$38,717	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$37,105	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$34,766	\$12,792
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$33,327	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$29,130	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$27,902	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$26,547	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$26,436	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$25,641	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$24,755	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$24,019	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$16,820	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$15,211	\$0

Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$12,474	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$9,501	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$8,855	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$8,682	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$8,053	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$7,278	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$7,151	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$6,775	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$5,135	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$4,933	\$0
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$4,837	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$3,528	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$3,238	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$2,800	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Ambulatory Svcs Administration	\$1,552	\$0